Applicazio
ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT
DOBLO
Cassone/
Furgonat
o/
Promiscu
0 (263)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.3D
Multijet

2013/11 -

1248 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

263 A6.000

16D
Multijet

2010/02 -

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

263 A8.000

1.6 D
Multijet

2010/02 -

1598 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

263 A4.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/cambio-robot-selespeed-new-marelli-fiat.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/cambio-robot-selespeed-new-marelli-fiat.html

16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |77 KW 105 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 198 A3.000
Multijet
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A9.000
Multijet
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A3.000
Multijet
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A5.000
Multijet
FIAT
DOBLO
MPV /
Space
wagon
(263 )
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A4.000
Multijet
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |77 KW 105 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A8.000
Multijet
16D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |77 KW 105 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 198 A3.000

Multijet




FIAT

DOBLO
Pianale
piatto/Tel
aio (263 )
Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.3D 2013/11 - 1248 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A6.000
Multijet
1.6 D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 198 A3.000
Multijet
1.6D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A5.000
Multijet
1.6 D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A4.000
Multijet
1.6 D 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |77 KW 105 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A8.000
Multijet
1.6 D 2011/02 - 1598 ccm |74 KW 101 CcVv 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A9.000
Multijet
1.6 D 2011/02 - 1598 ccm |74 KW 101 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel 263 A3.000

Multijet




FIAT
FIORINO
Cassone/
Furgonat
o/
Promiscu
0 (225)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.3D
Multijet

2007/11 -

1248 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

199 A2.000

13D
Multijet

2007/11 -

1248 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

199 A9.000

FIAT
QUBO
(225 )




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.3D 2008/02 - 1248 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 199 A9.000
Multijet
1.3D 2008/02 - 1248 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 199 A2.000

Multijet




